A: Footdics
B: Backrest
C: Headrest
D: Seat

E: Armrest
F: Caster

G: Base

H: Gas lift

|: Back plate

J: Footrest
Q: Tilt Mechanism

(Note: Some of the
components have already
been installed in
advance!!!)

Pull the controller to adjust
the lyving angle of the
backrest, please pay attention

to the adjustment?!

Pull the controller, adjust
the force of the chair to
adjust the lifting height of
the chairll

K| ) FOOT
WRENCH
Lame*14)10
(M8*40)"4 N
AEHHEST COVER™4
"~ ARMREST  ARMREST COVER'
(M6*30)'4 (MB*25)"4(=412)
S:(m6*20)*4
BACK&SHEETSTEEL BACKSSEAT
M6*30)"1 .
EME*H}LE T:
gMB*dD]*_[ RUBBER RINGS*2
(MB*25)*1 (=41 2)

SPARE SCREW

RUBBER RINGS




